

BID TABULATION
CONTRACT NO. RDE-20-1
2020 Road Paving Program

BIDDER: ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	BIDDER: Riverview Paving, Inc. 13 Eagle Rock Avenue East Hanover, NJ 07936 973-887-4800 <u>andrew@riverviewpaving.com</u>	BIDDER: Mike Fitzpatrick Contractors 18 Cozy Lake Road Oak Ridge, NJ 07438 973-208-5500 <u>mikejr@mikefitzpatrick.com</u>
---	---	---

Page 1

BID TABULATION
CONTRACT NO. RDE-20-1
2020 Road Paving Program

BIDDER: American Asphalt & Milling Services, LLC 96 Midland Avenue Kearny, NJ 07032 201-991-9200 bidsamericanasphalt@gmail.com	BIDDER: Schifano Construction Corp. 1 Smalley Avenue Middlesex, NJ 08846 732-356-4140 dale@schifanoco.com	BIDDER: Mark Paving Co., Inc. 77 Cutters Dock Road Woodbridge, NJ 07095 201-998-3218 markpavingco@aol.com
--	---	--

Page 2

BIDS RECEIVED:
Wednesday
April 29, 2020
11:00 a.m.

BID TABULATION
CONTRACT NO. RDE-20-1
2020 Road Paving Program

Date: 4/29/20
By: ELH

	BIDDER: AJM Contractors, Inc. 300 Kuller Road Clifton, NJ 07071 973-772-9292 afajmcontractors@live.com	BIDDER: Rockborn Trucking & Excavation, Inc. 12 Taylor Road Wharton, NJ 07885 973-891-1795 gkohles@rockborn.net	BIDDER: Esposito Construction, LLC 253 Main Street, Suite 385 Matawan, NJ 07747 732-721-4600 joe.b@espocon.net
--	--	--	--

ITEM	BRIEF DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Superpave (HMA 9.5M64) 2" Thk.	6,900 TN	\$85.00	\$586,500.00	\$85.15	\$587,535.00	\$85.00	\$586,500.00
2	Superpave (HMA) Base Course	200 TN	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$90.50	\$18,100.00
3	DGA Base Course Var.Thk.	250 CY	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$52.50	\$13,125.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00
4	Road Milling 2" Thick	32,400 SY	\$4.00	\$129,600.00	\$3.75	\$121,500.00	\$3.25	\$105,300.00
5	Restoration, Inc. Topsoil, Seed, Fert. & Mulch	7,500 SY	\$6.00	\$45,000.00	\$6.00	\$45,000.00	\$12.00	\$90,000.00
6	4" Wide Yellow Traffic Striping Spray Epoxy	31,000 LF	\$0.32	\$9,920.00	\$0.39	\$12,090.00	\$1.00	\$31,000.00
7	4" Wide White Traffic Striping Spray Epoxy	31,000 LF	\$0.32	\$9,920.00	\$0.39	\$12,090.00	\$1.00	\$31,000.00
8	12" Wide White Thermoplastic Stop Bars	60 LF	\$40.00	\$2,400.00	\$17.25	\$1,035.00	\$13.25	\$795.00
9	Driveway Key Milling, 24" Wide Across	300 SY	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00
10	Police Traffic Directors	60 HRS	\$103.00	\$6,180.00	\$103.00	\$6,180.00	\$103.00	\$6,180.00
11	Asphalt Price Adjustment (TBD)	TN		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

Total Price Bid

\$816,070.00

\$820,555.00

\$875,875.00